
ID Task Name Start Finish

1

2 PHASE 2:  design opportunities + rapid prototyping Mon 10/16/06 Mon 10/16/06

3 Concept development and refinement Mon 10/16/06 Mon 11/6/06

4 IDEO midterm feedback Mon 10/16/06 Mon 10/16/06

5 Brainstorming, continued Mon 10/16/06 Mon 10/16/06

6 group mentoring Mon 10/16/06 Mon 10/16/06

7 Determine initial "champion ideas" Wed 10/18/06 Wed 10/18/06

8 Lecture / discussion: Rapid prototyping Wed 10/18/06 Wed 10/18/06

9 Lecture / discussion: user testing + evaluation Mon 10/23/06 Mon 10/23/06

10 refine "how might we's" Mon 10/16/06 Mon 11/6/06

11 refine opportunity areas Mon 10/16/06 Mon 11/6/06

12 Iterative prototyping Wed 10/18/06 Fri 10/27/06

13 user feedback Wed 10/25/06 Wed 11/1/06

14 class feedback Wed 11/1/06 Wed 11/1/06

15 analyze feedback; refine concept Thu 11/2/06 Mon 11/6/06

16

17 Statement of Intent / Work Plan Mon 11/6/06 Mon 11/6/06

18

19 Phase 3: Prototype refinement and installation Wed 11/8/06 Wed 11/22/06

20

21 Phase 4: Evaluation and documentation Tue 11/28/06 Wed 12/13/06

22 Final presentation Sun 12/10/06 Sun 12/10/06
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